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KAYAK FEDERASYONU
Tarih Aralzygz -; 01,.01.2014 = 31,12.2014

MUAVIN DEFTERI
Hesap Kodu : Hesap Adi : Teftis iade Gelirleri
Fis Tarihi vev N¢ Aciklama | Bore | Alacak Bakiye

“ "~ Devreden: 000 0,00 0,00
29.01.2014 24 Y.GOKTURK YILMAZ iADESI 105,00 105,00
29.01.2014 24 Y.GOKTURK YILMAZ IADESI 59,00 164,00
30.01.2014 51 ARMAGAN KAPLAN GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 726,00 890,00
30.01.2014 51 ARMAGAN KAPLAN GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 12,93 902,93
30.01.2014 51 GONCA OZGENC GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 133,43 1.036,36
30.01.2014 51 GONCA OZGENG GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 271,69 1.308,05
30.01.2014 51 GONCA OZGENC GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 56,37 1.364,42
30.01.2014 51 GONCA OZGENC GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 63,96 1.428,38
30.01.2014 51 GONCA OZGENG GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 177,83 1.606,21
30.01.2014 51 EROL KARAKAYA GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 51,15 1.657,36
30.01.2014 51 ZULGANI DOGAN GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 225,00 1.882,36
30.01.2014 51 ZULGANI DOGAN GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 144,00 2.026,36
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 54,00 2.080,36
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 39,11 2.119,47
30.01.2014 51 ZULGANI DOGAN GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 336,58 2.456,05
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 61,00 2.517,05
30.01.2014 51 EROL KARAKAYA GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 61,23 2.578,28
30.01.2014 51 GONCA OZGENC GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 852,00 3.430,28
30.01.2014 51 H.HUSEYIN OKKALI GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 399,72 3.830,00
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 962,95 4.792,95
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 2.534,00 7.326,95
30.01.2014 51 OMER ANALI GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 218,00 7.544,95
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 28,27 7.573,22
30.01.2014 51 CANSU CANDAN GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 47,38 7.620,60
30.01.2014 51 OMER ANALI GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 129,00 7.749,60
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 75,00 7.824,60
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 1.918,78 9.743,38
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 279,15 10.022,53
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 2.343,73 12.366,26
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 294,00 12.660,26
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 398,14 13.058,40
30.01.2014 51 EROL KARAKAYA GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 796,00 13.854,40
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 1.499,62 15.354,02
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 1.875,00 17.229,02
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 840,00 18.069,02
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 91,95 18.160,97
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 5.852,02 24.012,99
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 153,00 24.165,99
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 122,00 24.287,99
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 81,48 24.369,47
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 101,36 24.470,83
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 2.309,13 26.779,96
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 69,68 26.849,64
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 498,75 27.348,39
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 397,85 27.746,24
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 328,86 28.075,10
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 2.743,33 30.818,43
30.01.2014 51 OZER AYIK GENEL TEFTIS IADESI 630,00 31.44 ¢




